
STONEHENGE TEAM PENNING 
 

  TEAM NAME TIME PLACE 

1. Colour Blind  
Lawrence Monize, Louise Parkinson, Duncan Scobie 

  

2. Sizzling Diamonds 
Glenda Taylor, Maree Pitman, Kerry Bailey 

  

3. Spinifex Cowgirls 
Georgia, Alisha, Josh Ward 

  

4. Callaghan Contracting 
Jake Callaghan, Abby Geiger, Priscilla Kempson 

  

5. Regulars 
Ruby, Laylah, Georgia 

  

6. Cactus M’s  
Scott Morton, Jacy Morton, Tyler Morton 

  

7. Desert Angels  
Chloe Seeney, Ella Pitman, Maggie Geiger 

  

8. Clifton Hills 
Pete, Dean, Michael 

  

9. Box Hole 
Pixie Hill, Makala Sykes, Macie Dolonger 

  

10. Galloping Gals 
Jane Tincknell, Melinda Davies, Debra Carr 

  

11. TGM 
Ted Egan, Mia Egan, Gabby Egan 

  

12. Boss Bunch  
Jimmy Wheeler, Arena Wheeler, Makybe Edwards 

  

13. Crown Cattle Crew 
Peter Robertson, Elke Robertson, Neil Hammond 

  

14. Sandalwoods Drifters 
Debra Carr, Jane Tincknell, Paul Tincknell 

  

15. Hoe Down  
Beth Borstel, Brittany Caithness, Joy Keane 

  

16. Spur Sisters 
Maria Richards, Laura Axsentieff, Lawrence Monize 

  

17. Kanowana 
Peter Nunn, Fiona Loudoun-Shand, Deano Oliver 

  

18. Blackall Ringers 
Duncan Scobie, Jane Scobie, Sharon Tindall 

  

CATTLE SWAP   

19. Trouble Tribe 
Olivia Lawlor, Louise O’Neil, Hannah Lawlor 

  

20. Jundah Thunder 
Lara Richards, Maree Pitman, Tim Richards 

  

21. Green Buggy 
Pixie Hill, Makala Sykes, Alana Reed 

  

22. Barcoo Grinners 
Glenda Taylor, Brad Edwards, Sally Edwards 

  

23. Margo  
Brad Edwards, Kerry Bailey, Sally Edwards 

  

24. Booloo Lodge  
Maria Richards, Louise Parkinson, Sharon Tindall 
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25. Irvines 2 
Lawrence Monize, Laura Axsentieff, Lauren Garrett 

  

26. M&M’s 
Meg Morton, Jacy Morton, Tyler Morton 

  

27. Dusty Spurs  
Allycia Bennett, Georgia Ward, Ruby Gilliland 

  

28. Egans 
Ted Egan, Clay Egan, Gabby Egan 

  

29. Poor Jimmy 
Jimmy wheeler, Arena Wheeler, Louise O’Neil 

  

30. High School Musical  
Laylah Williamson, Ruby Gilliland, Josh Ward 

  

31. Darr River 
Maria Richards, Sharon Tindall, Duncan Scobie 

  

32. Golden Girls 
Glenda Taylor, Sally Edwards, Sahara Pitman 

  

33. MiaGabClay  
Mia Egan, Gabby Egan, Clay Egan 

  

34. 1983 
Lara Richards, Tim Richards, Maree Pitman 

  

35. Wild West  
Laylah Williamson, Poppy, Lisha 

  

36. Barcoo Boys 
Kerry Baily, Brad Edwards, Sahara 

  

CATTLE SWAP   

37. Ya The Girls 
Marie Field, Emily Jellie, Jose Tindall 

  

38. Hoof Central 
Louise Parkinson, Jane Scobie, Lauren Garrett 

  

39. Singers 
Makala Sykes, Alana Reed, Macie Dolonger 

  

40. Tambo 1  
Beth, Joy, Craig 

  

41. MJK  
Marie Field, Kellie Reinhardt, Jose Tindall 

  

42. Ray White  
Bill Seeney, Chloe Seeney, Ben Seeney 

  

43. Queen Bees 
Makybe Edwards, Olivia Lawlor, Arena Wheeler 

  

44. Fred’s Yard 
Pixie Hill, Alana Reed, Macie Dolonger 

  

45. Smokies 
Fiona Loudoun Shand, Deono Oliver, Kimmi Longbottom 

  

46. Cowgirls In The West  
Jose Tindall, Emily Jellie, Kellie Reinhardt 

  

47. Bench Warmers 
Makybe Edwards, Olivia Lawlor, Hannah Lawlor 
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48. Thorn Between The Roses  
Craig, Beth, Brittany 

  

49. Crown Cattle Cutters  
Peter Robertson, Netta Robertson, Neil Hammond 

  

50. The Ranch 
Paul Tincknell, Jane Tincknell, Meilnda Davies 

  

51. Old Palls 
Lauren Garrett, Laura Axsentieff, Jane Scobie 

  

52. Cactus Jacks 
Poppy Harris, Josh Ward, Debra Carr 

  

53. TMP  
Ted Egan, Mia Egan, Shaun Ahern 

  

54. MLM 
Mouse Field, Emily Jellie, Marie Field 

  

CATTLE SWAP   

55. Pretty Moon  
Deon Campbell, Ben Seeney, Ella Pitman 

  

56. Buckers 
Shaun Ahern, Dustin Roots, Clay Egan 

  

57. All Hat No Cattle  
Courtney Sitters, Madisyn Sitters, Annette Pole 

  

58. Barcoo Beauties  
Abby Geiger, Priscilla Kempson, Amber Monagan 

  

59. Birdsville 
Amber, Michael, Kimmi 

  

60. Wrangler 
Poppy Harris, Melinda Davies, Paul Tincknell 

  

61. Moon Ridge Moonlight  
Bill Seeney, Tom Seeney, Deon Campbell 

  

62. Round Em Up  
Abby Geiger, Jake Callaghan, Amber Monagan 

  

63. One Wise Man 
Jimmy Wheeler, Louise O’Neil, Hannah Lawlor 

  

64. Blonde Bimbo’s 
Craig, Joy, Brittany 

  

65. Dirty Thirties  
Pete, Kimmi, Michael 

  

66. Pretty Plains 
Deon Campbell, Bill Seeney, Chloe Seeney 

  

67. Crown Cattle Jewels 
Netta Robertson, Elke Robertson, Neil Hammond 

  

68. Wild Wild West  
Sahara Pitman, Ella Pitman, Tim Richards 

  

69. Crown Cattle Family Affair  
Peter Robertson, Netta Robertson, Elke Robertson 

  

   

 


